CONFIGURABLE CROSS-FLOW HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
CADB/T-N Series
Heat recovery units CADB/T-N
Compact heat recovery unit with
cross-flow heat exchanger in 9 sizes from
500 m3/h to 8.350 m3/h. The casing is
made from aluminium profile frame with

CONFIGURABLE CROSS-FLOW HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
CADB/T-N Series
Heat recovery units CADB/T-N
Mounting accessories
Model Ø
(mm)
FBL-N
Filter box
AFR-N (spare filter for CADB/T-N and FBL-N) APC
Inlet/outlet
protection
guards
ACOPEL F400 N
Circular flexible
connectorAFR-N G4 AFR-N M5 AFR-N F7 AFR-N F9
CADB-N D/DI/DC 05 200 FBL-N-200 AFR-N-200/05 G4 AFR-N-200/05 M5 AFR-N-200/05 F7 AFR-N-200/05 F9 APC-200 ACOPEL F400-200/160 N
CADB-N D/DI/DC 08 250 FBL-N-250 AFR-N-250/08 G4 AFR-N-250/08 M5 AFR-N-250/08 F7 AFR-N-250/08 F9 APC-250 ACOPEL F400-250/160 N
CADB-N D/DI/DC 12 315 FBL-N-315 AFR-N-315/12 G4 AFR-N-315/12 M5 AFR-N-315/12 F7 AFR-N-315/12 F9 APC-315 ACOPEL F400-315/160 N
CADB-N D/DI/DC 18 355 FBL-N-355/18 AFR-N-355/18 G4 AFR-N-355/18 M5 AFR-N-355/18 F7 AFR-N-355/18 F9 APC-355 ACOPEL F400-355/160 N
CADB-N D/DI/DC 23 355 FBL-N-355/23 AFR-N-355/23 G4 AFR-N-355/23 M5 AFR-N-355/23 F7 AFR-N-355/23 F9 APC-355 ACOPEL F400-355/160 N
CADB-N D/DI/DC 30 400 FBL-N-400 AFR-N-400/30 G4 AFR-N-400/30 M5 AFR-N-400/30 F7 AFR-N-400/30 F9 APC-400 ACOPEL F400-400/160 N
CADT-N D/DI/DC 45 450 FBL-N-450 AFR-N-450/45 G4 AFR-N-450/45 M5 AFR-N-450/45 F7 AFR-N-450/45 F9 APC-450 ACOPEL F400-450/160 N
CADT-N D/DI/DC 55 500 FBL-N-500 AFR-N-500/55 G4 AFR-N-500/55 M5 AFR-N-500/55 F7 AFR-N-500/55 F9 APC-500 ACOPEL F400-500/160 N
CADT-N D/DI/DC 80 630 FBL-630 AFR-N-630/80 G4 AFR-N-630/80 M5 AFR-N-630/80 F7 AFR-N-630/80 F9 APC-630 ACOPEL F400-630/160 N
Model Ø
(mm)
SIL
Circular sound
attenuators
SIFÓN
Drain water
drainage
Water coils PWW
Mounting kits
BA-AF
(Cold water)
BA-AC-N
(Hot water)
Water temperature
(80/60ºC)
Water temperature
(50/45ºC)
CADB-N D/DI/DC 05 200   SIL-200   SIFÓN  BA-AF 200 BA-AC-N 200
PWW-SE1
PWW-SE1CADB-N D/DI/DC 08 250   SIL-250   SIFÓN  BA-AF 250 BA-AC-N 250
CADB-N D/DI/DC 12 315   SIL-315   SIFÓN  BA-AF 315 BA-AC-N 315
CADB-N D/DI/DC 18 355   SIL-355   SIFÓN  BA-AF 355-18 BA-AC-N 355/18
PWW-SE3CADB-N D/DI/DC 23 355   SIL-355   SIFÓN  BA-AF 355-23 BA-AC-N 355/23
CADB-N D/DI/DC 30 400   SIL-400   SIFÓN  BA-AF 400 BA-AC-N 400
CADT-N D/DI/DC 45 450   SIL-450   SIFÓN  BA-AF 450 BA-AC-N 450
PWW-SE3 -CADT-N D/DI/DC 55 500   SIL-500   SIFÓN  BA-AF 500 BA-AC-N 500
CADT-N D/DI/DC 80 630   SIL-630   SIFÓN  BA-AF 630 BA-AC-N 630
* Selection of the 3-way valve according to the characteristic chart (see “Electrical accessories”).
For more information see “Heat recovery accessories” and/or “Mounting accessories”.
www.solerpalau.com 81
CONFIGURABLE CROSS-FLOW HEAT RECOVERY UNITS

control
Electric heater
without
built-in control
Controller Duct
sensor
Room
sensor
External
potentiometer
Pressure
switch
Timer with set point
between 1 second
and 100 hours
CADB-N 05 200 MBE-200/20T-R MBE-200/20T PULSER TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CADB-N 08 250 MBE-250/30T-R MBE-250/30T PULSER TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CADB-N 12 315 MBE-315/30T-R MBE-315/30T PULSER TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CADB-N 18 355 MBE-355/60T-R MBE-355/60T PULSER TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CADB-N 23 355 MBE-355/60T-R MBE-355/60T PULSER TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CADB-N 30 400 MBE-400/60T-R MBE-400/60T PULSER TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CADT-N 45 450 MBE-450/150T-R MBE-450/150T TTC-25 TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CADT-N 55 500 MBE-500/150T-R MBE-500/150T TTC-25 TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CADT-N 80 630 - - - TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
+